Electronics
Semiconductor Division
Features
¥ Unity gain bandwidth Ð 4.0 MHz
¥ Slew rate Ð 2.0 V/
m
S
¥ Low noise voltage Ð 1.4

415 968 9211
FAX 415 966 7742
Ordering Information
Note:
1. /883B suffix denotes MIL-STD-883, Par. 1.2.1 compliant device.
Product Number Temperature Range Screening Package
RC4559M 0° to 70°C Commercial 8 Pin Wide SOIC
RC4559N 0° to 70°C Commercial 8 Pin Plastic DIP
RC4559D 0° to 70°C Commercial 8  Pin Ceramic DIP
RM4559D -55°C to +125°C Commercial 8  Pin Ceramic DIP
RM4559D/883B -55°C to +125°C Military 8  Pin Ceramic DIP
RM4559T -55°C to +125°C Commercial 8 Pin TO-99 Metal Can
RM4559T/883B -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin TO-99 Metal Can